1/29/2020 Week 20 of 34 National 2019-2020 Page 1
Wednesday 6:45 pm Highland Bowl Lanes 1-10
USBC Certification: 199068
President: Dave Lowther (541)929-3285 is on Lane 8
Secretary/Treasurer: Larry McMahan (541)753-4614 is on Lane 3
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Year-To-Date Y-T-D Y-T-D Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Points %Won WON LOST % WON Pins HDCP
1 3 5L Properties 27 9 1 75.0 48 32 60.0 56212 64744
2 8 Corvallis Floor Covering 26 10 722 55 25 68.8 54395 65189
3 10 Meyer Fabrication 23 13 1 63.9 46 34 57.5 53691 64470
4 7 The Beavs 22 14 61.1 35 45 438 50843 64790
5 1 The Dirty "Ds" 20 16 55.6 49 31 61.3 55140 65331
6 5 Corvallis Nissan 17 19 47.2 40 40 500 51262 64579
7 4 Tommys 4th St Bar Grill 16 20 444 44 36 55.0 52142 65276
8 6 Renegades 13 23 36.1 33 47 413 50260 64234
9 2 City Barber Shop 13 23 1 36.1 37 43 46.3 48911 63578
10 9 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes = Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 <>  Meyer Fabrication 994 1080 1073 3147 3
3-4 The Beavs 1023 1039 1138 3200 1 <>  Corvallis Floor Coverin 1206 1075 1114 3395 3
5-6 5L Properties 1088 1069 1150 3307 3 <> Tommys 4th StBarG 1162 1057 1055 3274 1
7-8 The Dirty "Ds" 1061 1044 1012 3117 4 <>  City Barber Shop 998 1003 1011 3012 0
9-10 Corvallis Nissan 1101 1214 1093 3408 4 <--> Renegades 931 1073 1064 3068 0
Lane Assignments
12 3-4 56 7-8 9-10
21 02/05 8-4 5-10 1-6 7-3 2-9
22 02/12 = Position Round
Individual High Averages
222.28 Scott Grupas 211.65 Adam Lowther 206.28 Jay Hilton

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

1092
1067
1063
1059
1007

Corvallis Floor Covering

5L Properties

Meyer Fabrication

The Dirty "Ds"

Tommys 4th St Bar Grill
Scratch Game

290
280
279
279
269
269
268
267

Scott Grupas
Chris Meyer
Leighton Nichols
Tim Gallagher
Adam Lowther
Justin More

Jay Hilton

Greg Hlebechuk

3095
2945
2944
2932
2885

Meyer Fabrication

5L Properties

The Dirty "Ds"

Corvallis Floor Covering
Tommys 4th St Bar Grill

Scratch Series

783
769
758
700
699
698
690
688

Tim Gallagher
Scott Grupas
Chris Meyer
Greg Hlebechuk
Dave R Littrell
Tim Reith Sr
Adam Lowther
Dustin Morris

1270
1232
1227
1226
1214

Team Handicap Game

Corvallis Floor Covering
The Dirty "Ds"

Meyer Fabrication
Tommys 4th St Bar Grill
Corvallis Nissan

Handicap Game

313
307
299
296
296
296
295
291

Leighton Nichols
Chris Meyer

Tim Reith Sr

Dusty Eveland-DeWan
Justin More

Tim Gallagher

Mike Quetschke Jr
Michael McMorris

Last Week's Top Scores

3587
3542
3520
3466
3408

Team Handicap Series

Meyer Fabrication
Tommys 4th St Bar
The Dirty "Ds"
Corvallis Floor Cov
Corvallis Nissan

Handicap Series

845
834
797
797
772
770
769
768

Chris Meyer

Tim Gallagher

Bart Fery

Tim Reith Sr

Dustin Morris

Dusty Eveland-DeWan
Scott Grupas

Dave R Littrell

Team Scratch Game

1029
1018
990

Team Scratch Series

Corvallis Floor Covering

5L Properties

Corvallis Nissan
Scratch Game

279
255
247

1/30/2020

Tim Gallagher
Adam Lowther
Jack Hurley
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2911
2864
2736

5L Properties
Corvallis Floor Covering
Corvallis Nissan

Scratch Series

783
668
657

Tim Gallagher
Adam Lowther
Jack Hurley

1214
1206
1162

Team Handicap Game

Corvallis Nissan
Corvallis Floor Covering
Tommys 4th St Bar Grill

Handicap Game

296
281
272

Tim Gallagher
Marv Haider
Steve Sonne

3408
3395
3307

Team Handicap Series

Corvallis Nissan
Corvallis Floor Cov
5L Properties

Handicap Series

834
736
729

Tim Gallagher
Chip Cooper
Jack Hurley
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Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP  Game Sers Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP _ Game Sers
1 - The Dirty "Ds" 2 - City Barber Shop
Dave R Littrell 8519 42 202 16 266 699 Ken Hokama 10537 54 195 22 255 673
Daniel Brewer 9992 57 175 40 234 586 Chris Ross 5893 44 133 78 175 481
Steven Newell 10776 60 179 36 222 606 Bob Monigold 8838 57 155 58 220 518
Mike Hays 10139 57 177 38 250 611 Les Ishikawa 5670 39 145 67 197 549
Dave G Littrell 10868 57 190 27 247 647 Howard Lynch 972 6 162 52 190 537
3 - 5L Properties 4 - Tommys 4th St Bar Grill
Adam Lowther 10794 51 211 8 269 690 John Gird 6445 45 143 69 172 476
Jack Hurley 8779 45 195 22 255 670 Marv Haider 8712 51 170 45 236 579
Joe Marcotte 5768 36 160 54 196 525 Dustin Morris 11332 60 188 28 259 688
Dave Lowther 5499 30 183 33 236 597 Tim Reith Jr 6481 39 166 48 211 573
Jay Hilton 11758 57 206 12 268 666 Tim Reith Sr 11826 60 197 20 266 698
5 - Corvallis Nissan 6 - Renegades
Chip Cooper 9127 60 152 61 201 547 Charlie Stutz 9014 56 160 54 216 567
Gene Menor 9122 57 160 54 224 556 Kyle Wood 8880 57 155 58 216 549
Dusty Eveland-DeWan 9794 57 171 44 243 611 Roy Kratt 6627 54 122 88 163 411
Mike Quetschke Jr 9991 54 185 31 256 644 Ben Davis 8048 45 178 37 233 598
Larry McMahan 10576 57 185 31 247 667 Scott Grupas 12670 57 222 0 290 769
7 - The Beavs 8 - Corvallis Floor Covering
John More 9144 60 152 61 205 524 Justin More 11657 60 194 23 269 661
Gaylon DeGeer 10564 60 176 39 236 584 Tom Picht 6674 48 139 72 187 480
Michael McMorris 10145 60 169 45 253 579 Leighton Nichols 9584 51 187 29 279 649
Bart Fery 10049 55 182 34 237 641 Brandon Hanson 7096 39 181 35 246 619
Steve Solberg 9510 57 166 48 222 572 Tim Gallagher 8031 39 205 13 279 783

Kent Sumida 6084 33 184 32 246 640
9 - Bye 10 - Meyer Fabrication

Joseph Duncan 8753 54 162 52 213 583

Mike Stringari 8593 54 159 54 217 557

Chris Meyer 7340 39 188 28 280 758

Greg Sather 8440 47 179 36 237 582

Greg Hlebechuk 11760 60 196 21 267 700

Temporary Substitutes

Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
Jeff S. Archuleta 2536 12 211 8 Donnie R. Lowman 2242 15 149 63
Chris W. Burchett 1033 6 172 43 James Marvick 691 6 115 94
Derek A. Butts 4426 24 184 32 Buddy Monigold 6865 33 208 10
Drew Carter 1955 15 130 81 Bob Nowak J 530 3 176 39
Justin A. Coppage 774 6 129 81 Dan Rupp 578 3 192 25
Don I. Girouard 5539 33 167 47 Ryan S. Shimabuku 4080 26 156 57
Brad Hickswa 469 3 156 57 Tom Smith 291 3 97 110
Josh Hinerfeld 721 6 120 90 Steve Sonne 4021 21 191 26
Bill Hostetler 2770 18 153 60 Robert Turner 1717 9 190 27
David L. Lowman 2197 15 146 66
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